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Meet the

Staff

, Dr. Armell
Baélﬁyfﬁ"glc‘"g"/’;ay deLaforcade
e df;;ce r“ Executive Director

Amara Khalife Elizabeth Cohen Kristyn DeCosta

Senior Manager, Senior LMS Residency Training
ACVECC Programs Administrator Administrator



ACVECC
Contactinfo

e General Inquiries
office@acvecc.org

e Ombuds
ombuds.person@acvecc.org

e Board Of Regents

Dr. Marie Kerl: Dr. Alex Lynch:
marie.kerl@vca.com amlynch3@ncsu.edu

Dr. Annie Wayne: Dr. Bobbi Conner:
annie.shea.wayne@gmail.com bobbiconner@vt.edu

Dr. Scott Shaw: Dr. Deb Silverstein:
scottshawdvm@gmail.com dcsilver@vet.upenn.edu

Dr. Lauren Harris: Dr. Christine Rutter:
lauren.harris@bluepearlvet.com crutter@cvm.tamu.edu

Dr. Eric Schroeder: Dr. Virginia Sinnott-Stutzman:
schro138@gmail.com virginia.sinnott@bluepearlvet.com

Dr. Rita Hanel:
ritahanel@veg.vet

o Staff

Bailey McMurray: Armelle delLaforcade:
bailey.mcmurray@acvecc.org armelle.delaforcade@tufts.edu

Amara Khalife: Kristyn DeCosta:

amara.khalife@acvecc.org kristyn.decosta@acvecc.org

Elizabeth Cohen:
elizabeth.cohen@acvecc.org
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